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Item # Qty Description Material ASTM

Sizes 3/4" thru 1-1/2" / 20mm thru 40mm

Stainless Steel Check Valve               Model 812X

Materials

Dimensions

mminch

Size

inch
Part #

mm

A Weight

lbs

B

kg

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

mminch

Spring

Spring Retainer

1

1

3

4 Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

316

316

316

316

Max Temp 662°F (350°C)
Max Pressure 580psi (40bar)

3/4 63 1920 2421X 2.48 .74 .14.31

*Metal to metal seating only

.23.5122.87732.872422X251

.52

.35.77

1.1532

281.10

1.2694

843.31

3.702424X

2423X32

401-1/2

1-1/4
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Item # Qty Description Material ASTM

Sizes 2" thru 4" / 50mm thru 100mm

Stainless Steel Check Valve               Model 812X

Materials

Dimensions

mminch

Size

inch
Part #

mm

A Weight

lbs

B

kg

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

mminch

Spring

Spring Retainer

1

1

3

4 Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

316

316

316

316

Max Temp 662°F (350°C)
Max Pressure 580psi (40bar)

*Metal to metal seating only

.73

1.52

1.61

3.3546

401.57

1.81129

1094.29

5.082426X

2425X50

652-1/2

2

2428X

2427X803

4 100

1.971445.67

6.69 170 2.36

2.174.7850

60 7.39 3.35
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